Savonlinnan Taitoluistelijat ry.
Kutsukilpailu 18.10.2020, Savonlinna
SARJA: Taitajat 2009 ja nuoremmat
LOPPUTULOKSET

Sijoitus Nimi

Emilia Lahtinen
Ella Ikonen
Melissa Rasinen
Hilma Turtiainen
Helmi Laakkonen
Senni Kytola
Mila Saari
Emma Makela
Aili Mustonen
Melinda De Silva
Milla Laamanen

mOoOLINOORWON=

-

Ylituomari

Laura Viitanen

Seura
SaTu
KuTa
Keupa HT
SaTu
JyTLS
JyTLS
SaTu
Keupa HT
JoKa
JyTLS
SaTu

Pisteet
36,83
29,67
27,67
26,33
24,67
23,33
22,83
20,67
20,33
18,67
17,67

Erikoismaininta



